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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Basic Law
	
	one
	2+0
	2
	2

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
	  	

	Instructor
	  

	Course Assistants
	  

	The aim of lesson


	It is to make it easier to follow and interpret the legislation related to the profession by introducing the basic legal concepts.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1- Comprehend the Turkish Legal System.
2- Explain the basic concepts of law.
3- Will be able to choose the ways and methods to be followed in the face of legal problems.
4- Comprehend the main judicial bodies and types of cases.

	Course Content

	Concepts of Law, Public Law, Private Law, Mixed Law, Competence of Rights, Liability to Act, Types of License, Beginning and Ending of Personality, Legal Norms, Legal Transactions, Types of Lawsuits, Constitutions

	Weeks
	Topics

	one
	Legal Concepts

	2
	Public Law

	3
	Private law

	4
	Mixed Law

	5
	License of Rights

	6
	Verb License

	7
	Types of Driver's License

	8
	Beginning and Ending of Personality

	9
	Legal Norms

	10
	Legal Actions

	11th
	Types of Cases

	12
	Types of Cases

	13
	Constitutions

	14
	An overview





	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications.


	resources

	Deryal, Y. (2016). Basic Concepts of Law , Derya Bookstore.

	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-

	LO2
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-

	LO3
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-

	LO4
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	Basic Law
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-
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